RFP # 328-18 - Workers Compensation

EVALUATION CRITERIA

FIRM

Roach

Parameters:

Max Points

Howard

- CRITERIA EVALUATION FORM

McGriff
Seibels

usl

*Confidential

Frost
Insurance

Higginbotham

Proposed Price $750,000 Retention

$81,259

$114,975

$120,231

$120,338

The purchase price;

55

55

39

38

37

37

The reputation of the vendor and of the vendor's goods or services;

10

10

10

10

10

10

The quality of the vendor's goods or services; Range 0-10.Things
to consider:

equal services have been provided for projects of similar size and
scope.

10

10

10

10

10

10

The extent to which the goods or services meet the district's
needs;

12

12

12

12

12

12

The vendor's past relationship with the district; (must not exceed 3
points)

The impact on the ability of the district to comply with the laws and
rules relating to historically under-utilized businesses; (must be 0
points)

The total long-term cost to the district to acquire the vendor's goods
and services; &

10

10

10

10

10

10

For a contract for goods and services, other than goods and services
related to telecommunications and information services, building
construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the
vendor or the vendor's ultimate parent company or majority owner:

(A) has its principal place of business in this state; or

(B) employs at least 500 persons in this state; and

For a contract for goods and services, other than goods and services
related to telecommunications and information services, building
construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the
vendor or the vendor's ultimate parent company or majority owner:

Total Points

100

100

84

83

82

82
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