RFP # 328-18 - Workers Compensa	tion	- CRITERIA EVALUATION FORM				
		FIRM	FIRM	FIRM	FIRM	FIRM
EVALUATION CRITERIA		Roach Howard	McGriff Seibels	USI *Confidential	Frost Insurance	Higginbotham
Parameters:	Max Points	S				
Proposed Price \$750,000 Retention		\$81,259	\$114,975		\$120,231	\$120,338
The purchase price;	55	55	39	38	37	37
The reputation of the vendor and of the vendor's goods or services;	10	10	10	10	10	10
The quality of the vendor's goods or services; Range 0-10.Things to consider: equal services have been provided for projects of similar size and scope.	10	10	10	10	10	10
The extent to which the goods or services meet the district's needs;	12	12	12	12	12	12
The vendor's past relationship with the district; (must not exceed 3 points)	3	3	3	3	3	3
The impact on the ability of the district to comply with the laws and rules relating to historically under-utilized businesses; (must be 0 points)	0	0	0	0	0	0
The total long-term cost to the district to acquire the vendor's goods and services; &	10	10	10	10	10	10
For a contract for goods and services, other than goods and services related to telecommunications and information services, building construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the vendor or the vendor's ultimate parent company or majority owner:						
<ul> <li>(A) has its principal place of business in this state; or</li> <li>(B) employs at least 500 persons in this state; and</li> </ul>						
For a contract for goods and services, other than goods and services related to telecommunications and information services, building construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the vendor or the vendor's ultimate parent company or majority owner:						
Total Points	100	100	84	83	82	82